Informe generado el 3 de Mayo de 2024 a las 20:52

1,10 m - HIPICA DE TOLEDO

Ordenes de Salida

6 de Noviembre de 2021

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

IROKO G
1 CESSNA / SALMERETTE /
2017 / ALAZAN / OLDBG

JAWASH
D'YSENBEECK Z
NONE / NONE / / NONE /
NONE

LACARDI
EL CLARIMO / VICTORIA B
X ELMSHORN / 2016 /
CASTANO / KWPN

LADY KILLER
MAESTRO VD /
FAIRPLAYK / 2016 /
CASTANO / PSI

N

PRIO YM
IBON / ESPINOSA X
DARCO /2016 / CASTANA
/ CDE

KARINA ARTIME
KANNAN / CALATA X
CALATO / 2009 /
CASTANA / CDE

ROBLES
7 CASCO / MAMITA / 2004
/ TORDO / HOLST

ABSOLUTE DREAM
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
8 FLEUR DE LISLE X
LAEKEN /2010 /
CASTANA / SF

ZACATENO
9 NONE / NONE /2010 /
TORDA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

157025

147191

145730

143714

144416

114348

150070

147597

136985

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

STEFANOVA
ZAHARIEVA,
Maya
YAZAN GHALYOUN /
NONE

LOPEZ-FANJUL
TARTIERE, Carlos
NONE / NONE

FRANCO

MARTINEZ, Luis
PILAR SANCHEZ
PEREA / NONE

SERRANO SAEZ,
lvan
ALBERTO HARARI /
NONE

FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER, Luis
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS,FF.AA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FF.AA.

JURADO MALLO,
Silvia
SANTIAGO GRUEIRO
NOCHE /
AGROARTIME S.C.

MOROTE SORIA,
Lucas
LUCAS MOROTE
SORIA / NONE

LOSEFF
MCCAULEY,
Sebastian Gray
HA HORSES
TRADING, S.L. /
SCREA
D'ERAULCOURT

PEREZ PALACIOS,
Esteban
EDUARDO PEREZ
TURRIEGANO /
NONE

L.D.N.

323068

235133

2142

1791

16378

128830

319800

228798

192164

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

XANDOR DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
FEMME FATALE X
INDORADO / 2015 /
ALAZAN / CDE

KIRA DEL PAS
CENTAUER Z / VENTISCA
DEL PAS /2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

UNIVERS D AURE
NINIO DE ROX / NOUBA D
AURE X QUOUGLOF
ROUGE /2008 / CASTANA
/ SF

JAG D'EGLEFIN
JAGUAR MAIL / QUELIDEE
DE LA COUDRE X ELAN
DE LA COUR /2009 /
NEGRA / SF

HARRIE
INDOCTRO / MEA X
HORATIO / 2012 /
ALAZAN / KWPN

UNIVERSE DU TREYO
IRIS DE CELLAND /
BOULE D'OR Il X JASMIN
/2008 / CASTANA / SF

BOLT
CASSSANDER C / NENA X
NIMROD B/ 2012/
CASTANA / CDE

SAINT PELLERIN
OLARGO-B / AUBE DE
RAMPAN X LIEU DE
RAMPAN / 2006 / ALAZAN
/ SF

CRUSO |
CAPISTRANO / DONNA
CARA X CHARMANT AA /
2012 / TORDA / RHEIN

TARKA DU PLANT
LUCCIANO / JESSY DU
PLANT X ARPEGE
PIERREVILLE / 2009 /
CASTANA / SF

INPAR DEL MASET
INDRET DEL MASET /
WENESSE S X NASSAU /
2013 / CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

140966

86308

126386

109133

139667

138909

118248

143900

127402

133344

133158

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PEREZ SORIA,
Jaime
Ma NIEVES SORIA
MARTIN / Y.VALLE DE
OLID

MARTIN
MORILLO, Claudia

MARIA LUISA
MORILLO MARTINEZ
/ Y.DEL PAS

MUNOZ
GARRABE, Clara
JOSE MARIA MATEOS

SALGADO / NONE

RIDRUEJO
MENDOZA, Maria

SUSANA RIDRUEJO /
CLAUDINE DIGARD

NEBOT DEL
VALLE, Fatima
FATIMA NEBOT DEL

VALLE / NONE

CRESPO
MONTORO, Lucia
ANA MONTORO
ZULUETA / NONE

PRADO
ABRISQUETA,
Casilda
MARIA BUFI RAMOS
/ CARLOS PRADO
PEREZ-SEOANE

CAMACHO
GOMEZ, Tania
TANIA CAMACHO
GOMEZ / JACQUES

SAVARY

GARCIA-
GALLARDO
GARCIA, Pablo
JOAQUIN LUACES
JIMENEZ-ALFARO /
NONE

GARCIA PEREZ,
M2 Nieves
NIEVES GARCIA
PEREZ / LES HARAS
NATIONAUX

MORENO
MORENO, Ariana
TOMAS MORENO
RODRIGO / DEL
MASET

L.D.N.

287205

221030

167216

190338

230820

273590

41859

269009

411

95945

34822

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

21

22

23

24

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

SCOOBYLENSKY
NONE / NONE // NONE /
NONE

PISTACHO DE SAUCO
DOBEL'S CENTO / JANIS
JOPLIN X COLTAIRE Z /

2015/ TORDO / CDE

BALTIMORE
ANANTARA
HIGH QUALITY VD
GULDENNAGEL / CASSY Z
X CROWN Z /2016 /
CASTANA / CDE

UNAGUI DE TORRES
COLTAIRE Z / TAI-FUN /
2016 / TORDO / CDE

L.A.C.

146100

156864

142239

143189

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

STEFANOVA
ZAHARIEVA,
Maya
NONE / NONE

LOPEZ-FANJUL
TARTIERE, Carlos
HORSEPRO
PROYECT SL/
LOMAS DE
FUENSAUCO

FRANCO
MARTINEZ, Luis
Y. ANANTARA /
Y. ANANTARA

SERRANO SAEZ,
lvan
Y.CORTIJO DE
TORRES / NONE

L.D.N. Pais

323068

235133 ES
2142 ES
1791 ES
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